PERMIT

City of Napoleon 255 W. Riverview Napoleon, OH 43545 Division of Building and Zoning

PH (419) 592-4010 **FAX** (419) 599-8393

Permit No: 002101

Date Issued: 04-12-04

Issued by: BND

Job Location: 1445 SCOTT ST, SUITE 550

Est. Cost:

Lot #:

Subdivision Name:

Owner: LANGE & LYTLE Address: 1445 SCOTT ST

Agent: HOLGATE LUMBER CO.

Address: 215 LEE ST CSZ: HOLGATE, OH 43527

CSZ: NAPOLEON, OH 43545

Phone:

Phone: 419-264-2331

Use Type – Residential:

Other:

ZONING INFORMATION

Dist:

Lot Dim:

Area:

Fyrd: Syrd: Ryrd:

Max HT:

Pkg Spaces:

Loading SP:

Max Lot Cov:

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS:

Work Type – New:

Replmnt:

Addn'n:

Alter:

Remodel:

WORK INFORMATION

Size - Lgth:

Width:

Stories:

Living Area SF:

Garage Area SF:

Height:

Bldg Vol Demo Permit:

WORK DESCRIPTION **ZONING & PLAN REVIEW**

FEE DESCRIPTION **ZONING PERMIT**

PLAN REV INSPEC FEE

PAID DATE

FEE AMOUNT DUE

25.00

25.00

APR 1 2 2004 CITY OF NAPOLITOTAL Fees Due

Zoning Permit Only!

other permits may be required

50.00

2" TAP MAY TAG COIN LAUNDRY

6" x 2" brass tap saddle \$75.54 2" flared corp \$98.43 2" comp ball corp \$102.00 6' - 2" P.E. pipe @ \$.85/ft \$5.10 3 - 2" S.S. stiffners @ \$1.56/ea \$4.68 4 1/2' bury curb box \$22.00 enlarged base \$11.00 23" S.S. rod \$10.00 3 tons #304 stone @ \$8.04/ton \$24.12 2" coppersetter \$375.00 10' tracing wire @ \$0.10/ft \$1.00 2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea \$160.00 curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1.413.00 2-\$\frac{5577.72}{8ub-total #1}\$\$288.59\$\$\frac{5577.72}{8ub-total #1}\$\$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>COST</u>
2" comp ball corp 6' - 2" P.E. pipe @ \$.85/ft 3 - 2" S.S. stiffners @ \$1.56/ea 4 1/2' bury curb box enlarged base 23" S.S. rod 3 tons #304 stone @ \$8.04/ton 23" S.S. rod 3 tons #304 stone @ \$8.04/ton 21" coppersetter 2" coppersetter 3375.00 10' tracing wire @ \$0.10/ft 2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea curb box sleeve 2" compound meter 25% upcharge Sub-total #1 \$2,310.87 25% upcharge Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59	6" x 2" brass tap saddle	\$75.54
6' - 2" P.E. pipe @ \$.85/ft \$5.10 3 - 2" S.S. stiffners @ \$1.56/ea \$4.68 4 1/2' bury curb box \$22.00 enlarged base \$11.00 23" S.S. rod \$10.00 3 tons #304 stone @ \$8.04/ton \$24.12 2" coppersetter \$375.00 10' tracing wire @ \$0.10/ft \$1.00 2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea \$160.00 curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1.413.00 \$2.310.87 25% upcharge \$5.77.72 Sub-total #1 \$2.888.59	1	\$98.43
3 - 2" S.S. stiffners @ \$1.56/ea \$4.68 4 1/2' bury curb box \$22.00 enlarged base \$11.00 23" S.S. rod \$10.00 3 tons #304 stone @ \$8.04/ton \$24.12 2" coppersetter \$375.00 10' tracing wire @ \$0.10/ft \$1.00 2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea \$160.00 curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1.413.00 \$2,310.87 \$2,310.87 25% upcharge \$577.72 Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR backhoe w/operator - 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00	* *************************************	\$102.00
4 1/2' bury curb box \$22.00 enlarged base \$11.00 23" S.S. rod \$10.00 3 tons #304 stone @ \$8.04/ton \$24.12 2" coppersetter \$375.00 10' tracing wire @ \$0.10/ft \$1.00 2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea \$160.00 curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1.413.00 \$2,310.87 \$2,310.87 Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR \$280.00 backhoe w/operator - 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00		\$5.10
enlarged base \$11.00 23" S.S. rod \$10.00 3 tons #304 stone @ \$8.04/ton \$24.12 2" coppersetter \$375.00 10' tracing wire @ \$0.10/ft \$1.00 2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea \$160.00 curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1.413.00 \$2,310.87 25% upcharge \$577.72 Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR backhoe w/operator - 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00		\$4.68
23" S.S. rod \$10.00 3 tons #304 stone @ \$8.04/ton \$24.12 2" coppersetter \$375.00 10' tracing wire @ \$0.10/ft \$1.00 2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea \$160.00 curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1,413.00 \$2,310.87 25% upcharge \$577.72 Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR backhoe w/operator - 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00		
3 tons #304 stone @ \$8.04/ton \$24.12 2" coppersetter \$375.00 10' tracing wire @ \$0.10/ft \$1.00 2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea \$160.00 curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1,413.00 \$2,310.87 \$2,310.87 25% upcharge \$577.72 Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00		\$11.00
2" coppersetter \$375.00 10' tracing wire @ \$0.10/ft \$1.00 2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea \$160.00 curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1,413.00 \$2,310.87 25% upcharge \$577.72 Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR backhoe w/operator - 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00		
10' tracing wire @ \$0.10/ft \$1.00 2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea \$160.00 curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1,413.00 \$2,310.87 25% upcharge \$577.72 Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR backhoe w/operator - 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00		
2 - MIU wall mounts @ \$80/ea \$160.00 curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1,413.00 \$2,310.87 \$2,310.87 25% upcharge \$577.72 Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR \$280.00 backhoe w/operator - 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00	**	
curb box sleeve \$9.00 2" compound meter \$1,413.00 \$2,310.87 \$2,310.87 25% upcharge \$577.72 Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR \$2,888.59 backhoe w/operator - 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00	• 0	
2" compound meter 25% upcharge Sub-total #1 \$2,310.87 \$577.72 Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR backhoe w/operator – 4hr @ \$70/hr 1 man general labor – 4 hr @ \$25/hr service truck w/driver – 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00		
\$2,310.87 25% upcharge Sub-total #1 \$2,310.87 \$577.72 \$2,888.59 \$2,888.59		37 (57) (10)
25% upcharge Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR backhoe w/operator - 4hr @ \$70/hr 1 man general labor - 4 hr @ \$25/hr service truck w/driver - 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00	2" compound meter	
Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59 LABOR backhoe w/operator – 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor – 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver – 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00	250/	
LABOR backhoe w/operator – 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor – 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver – 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00		
backhoe w/operator – 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor – 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver – 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00	Sub-total #1	\$2,888.59
backhoe w/operator – 4hr @ \$70/hr \$280.00 1 man general labor – 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver – 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00	I ADOD	
1 man general labor – 4 hr @ \$25/hr \$100.00 service truck w/driver – 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00		\$280.00
service truck w/driver – 4hr @ \$40/hr \$160.00		
The state of the s		
large dump truck $w/drive = 4hr(a) \$60/hr$	large dump truck w/drive – 4hr @ \$60/hr	\$240.00
Sub-total #2 \$780.00		
\$40 total #2 \$750.00	Sub total 112	Ψ760.00
Sub-total #1 \$2,888.59	Sub-total #1	\$2.888.59
Sub-total #2 \$780.00		
TOTAL \$3,668.59	TOTAL	
GRAND TOTAL \$3,668.59		

City of Napoleon

Water Meter Yoke Release Form

THIS DOCUMENT ENTITLES THE HOLDER TO "ONE" WATER METER YOKE ASSEMBLEY (Please pickup at City Operations Department 1775 Industrial Drive).

- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Permit #002179	
Date Issued: 05-20-2004	
Job Location: 1445 SCOTT ST, SUITE 550	
Owner: LANGE & LYTLE	
Address: 1445 SCOTT ST NAPOLEON, OH 43545	
Owner Phone: Contractor: MOORE'S PLUMBING	
Address: O829 CO RD 11C NAPOLEON, OH 43545	
Phone: 419-599-1993	
Water Tap Size 1" 1.5" 2" Other	
Water Meter Yoke Size 5/8" 3/4" 1" Other	
New Structure Existing Structure Lawn Meter	
WATER SERVICE LINE TO BE TYPE "K" COPPER OR "CTS" POLYETHELENE TUBING OF 1" MINIMUM SIZE.	
Backflow Device Required Yes No	
Type of Backflow Required: RP 2	
Water Meter Yoke Installation is subject to the following conditions	
 Must be located in an accessible area. Must be in an area which is not subject to freezing temperatures. Must be at least 18" above floor level (no crawl space installations). Must comply with minimum mounting requirements (drawing available) 	
Issued By Received By	
1 Copy to: Building Dept, Water Dept, and Utilities Dept	